EREFv-—1—
BIFDHE

SHUONOEETZI>Y-X (M)
SHUONOEETZI>Y-X (K)
EERESMNUNDERHZ~T

TVI)BEOYIR—XY-ZAHMZ
BEDFIY—-R
KiBEDFIY-X

MRz H OIS

RIZBE D XO Es

S SEY
VWHDIERIL

LH\D XO Esh

WO DDBIHIT DRI A XD

4UJ0-Z0JV)L BERHY—R

73hIMA=1— A la carte Menu

BBQ Pork
Jelly Fish

Braised Shark's Fin Soup (Small)
Braised Shark's Fin Soup
Shark's fin Soup with Hair Crab meat

Deep-fried Prawn Roll with Homemade Mayonnaise Sauce
Stir-fried shrimps with Chili sauce
Stir-fried Prawns with Chili sauce
Stir-fried Fresh Scallops with Salt
Stir-fried Fresh Scallops with XO Sauce
Steamed Fish with Soy sauce
Stir-fried Fresh Calamari with Salt
Stir-fried Fresh Calamari with XO Sauce
Deep-fried Fresh Calamari with Chinese Spice

Grilled Beef Rib with Black Pepper Sauce

EE A5 NSAROPDSNEIA

Stewed Japanese Beef Brisket

H1)J0-ZTIBFoSvAZ190-R
Stir-fried Beef Rib with shredded Sweet green pepper

HBEONSET HRY—-R (29U F-)
Deep-fried Chicken with Watery Sweet and Sour Sauce

HeBX (HEFE3BEF)

Sweet & Sour Pork (Normal or Black Vinegar)

BINSE3E3FIAH (FR—0-)
Stewed MATSUZAKA Pork Rib

ETGE  Mapo Tofu

¥ 3,000
¥ 3,000

¥9,400
¥ 18,800
¥ 3,200

1K¥770
¥ 3,200
¥ 3,800
¥ 3,680
¥ 3,680
¥ 3,680
¥ 3,680
¥ 3,680
¥ 3,680

¥ 5,000

¥ 5,200

¥ 5,000

¥ 3,000

¥ 3,000

¥ 3,200

¥ 2,800



FHIMA=1— A la carte Menu

ZEIFFRDHoEDIEIL  Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable with Salt

ZEIFFD XO Elfls  Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable with Homemade XO Sauce

FEIFFRDYU-LY—-RXE Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable with White Creamy Sauce

B (39>17) Wk Fried Rice with shrimp, BBQ Pork, Egg and Green onion

(REILER)

BOEDHAMNIEEEZIE  Fried Noodle with Sea Food and a Thick Starchy Sauce

A5 F)\SRHROHANTEESZEE
Fried Noodle with Stewed Japanese Beef Rib

HTIDBRREEPLOSHANTEEEZ(E
Fried Noole with Shredded Pork, Sprout and a Thick Starchy Sauce

HBohANTEEZEE (WBVBEADDEEEZ(E)
Fried Noodle with Seafood, BBQ Pork, Vegetable, and a Thick Starchy Sauce

OB ROHAMNTTEEZL
Fried Noodle with Seasonal Vegetables and a Thick Starch Sauce

MR DIBSHEEEE(E
Stir-fried Noodle with Shredded BBQ Pork, Green Onion, and Sprout.

21984 2 EAD Pork Dumpling
BRETEFOIDEEE 2 4KAD Deep-fried Spring Roll
BERLELSE 2EAD Prawn Dumpling
SPNUONADELELSE 2 EAD Shark's Fin Dumpling
ZIADELELSE 2 EAD Chinese Chive Dumpling
CEHBUETF 2EAD Deep-fried Sesame Dumpling

BHeafleLUTRmAED 10%IE&LET .
10% of the product price will be charged as the container fee.

¥ 3,000

¥ 3,000

¥ 3,600

¥ 2,800

¥ 3,200

¥4,200

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,800

¥ 3,000

¥ 880
¥ 880
¥ 880
¥ 880
¥ 880
¥ 880



